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Foothills Nordic
Camrose Ski Club
Canmore Nordic

Hinton Nordic
Edmonton Nordic
Rocky Mountain Racers
Wapiti Nordic

Biathlon School.com

TEAM

Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
Wapiti Nordic
total - Wapiti Nordic

Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers
Rocky Mountain Racers

total - Rocky Mountain Racers

Hinton Nordic
Hinton Nordic
Hinton Nordic
Hinton Nordic
Hinton Nordic

40
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32
46
50
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50
50
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50

40
43
50
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37
50
46
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34
50
50
43
43

28
22
50
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18

50

43
37
50
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50
43
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34
50
46
43
40

32
28
46
50

50

15

34

40
37

46
50

50

40

34
50
43
46
40

CC1-SP CC1-IND CC3-SP CC3-MS CC4-IND CC4-SP

34
28
50
50

15
24

28
30
26
40
37

43
50
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50
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50
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46
50

43

46

50

43

30
46
50
46
46
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40
50

10
12

40

50

50

43

28
46
50
46
43

TOTAL

7821
5735
5593
3519
2755
2257
1259

193

TOTAL

122
100
196
286
100
50
66
42
25
62
30
26
80
74
1259

83
183
72
300
266
200
138
120
300
285
86
124
100
2257

197
292
285
267
262
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Hinton Nordic 34 32 43 43 50 50 252
Hinton Nordic 32 34 50 40 43 46 245
Hinton Nordic 37 37 46 37 40 197
Hinton Nordic 24 28 32 32 34 34 184
Hinton Nordic 22 24 34 40 37 157
Hinton Nordic 30 30 37 46 143
Hinton Nordic 28 26 37 30 121
Hinton Nordic 43 50 50 50 50 50 293
Hinton Nordic 50 46 50 50 46 50 292
Hinton Nordic 40 43 43 43 169
Hinton Nordic 34 40 46 43 163
total - Hinton Nordic 3519
Foothills Nordic 50 43 46 40 50 50 279
Foothills Nordic 37 37
Foothills Nordic 46 46
Foothills Nordic 34 34 37 40 43 40 43 43 314
Foothills Nordic 37 37 34 34 43 40 40 46 311
Foothills Nordic 28 34 26 32 30 30 32 40 252
Foothills Nordic 24 24 24 24 24 30 30 180
Foothills Nordic 43 43 43 129
Foothills Nordic 46 46
Foothills Nordic 50 50 46 46 50 50 43 43 378
Foothills Nordic 43 43 46 46 178
Foothills Nordic 50 50 46 146
Foothills Nordic 30 32 62
Foothills Nordic 28 28
Foothills Nordic 50 50
Foothills Nordic 50 50
Foothills Nordic 50 50
Foothills Nordic 50 50 100
Foothills Nordic 30 34 64
Foothills Nordic 46 46
Foothills Nordic 32 30 30 46 50 40 43 32 303
Foothills Nordic 26 34 43 40 46 28 34 24 275
Foothills Nordic 34 26 37 34 32 43 30 37 273
Foothills Nordic 37 40 40 30 30 30 26 40 273
Foothills Nordic 46 46 50 50 46 40 50 40 368
Foothills Nordic 40 40 43 46 37 50 37 46 339
Foothills Nordic 30 37 32 32 24 28 24 26 233
Foothills Nordic 32 32 26 26 30 20 34 28 228
Foothills Nordic 18 24 24 34 22 30 24 176
Foothills Nordic 43 43 43 46 50 43 50 43 361
Foothills Nordic 30 34 46 43 37 40 40 37 307
Foothills Nordic 24 24
Foothills Nordic 40 40 37 40 43 43 50 30 323
Foothills Nordic 34 24 32 34 24 22 170
Foothills Nordic 28 32 37 30 127
Foothills Nordic 30 16 15 28 89

Foothills Nordic 30 24 22 76
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Foothills Nordic 32 10 26 68
Foothills Nordic 32 16 18 66
Foothills Nordic 28 28 56
Foothills Nordic 24 20 44
Foothills Nordic 16 12 28
Foothills Nordic 43 37 80
Foothills Nordic 40 32 72
Foothills Nordic 43 43
Foothills Nordic 40 40
Foothills Nordic 34 34
Foothills Nordic 32 32 64
Foothills Nordic 50 43 46 46 185
Foothills Nordic 46 46 43 43 178
Foothills Nordic 34 32 32 98
Foothills Nordic 37 37 74
total - Foothills Nordic 7821
Edmonton Nordic 46 50 40 46 182
Edmonton Nordic 37 46 43 37 163
Edmonton Nordic 40 37 43 34 154
Edmonton Nordic 50 50 50 50 200
Edmonton Nordic 46 46 92
Edmonton Nordic 26 26
Edmonton Nordic 24 28 26 26 40 24 40 30 238
Edmonton Nordic 22 22 22 20 20 16 16 12 150
Edmonton Nordic 20 20 22 22 18 15 13 130
Edmonton Nordic 28 26 32 32 40 34 192
Edmonton Nordic 37 37 40 34 37 40 32 34 291
Edmonton Nordic 18 13 34 30 34 30 26 24 209
Edmonton Nordic 24 26 28 26 18 16 138
Edmonton Nordic 30 28 5 13 76
Edmonton Nordic 22 22
Edmonton Nordic 26 28 54
Edmonton Nordic 46 40 40 126
Edmonton Nordic 32 30 62
Edmonton Nordic 50 50 100
Edmonton Nordic 50 50
Edmonton Nordic 50 50
Edmonton Nordic 50 50
total - Edmonton Nordic 2755
CSC/Augustana 20 24 32 32 43 43 194
CSC/Augustana 40 40 46 43 169
CSC/Augustana 37 37 46 46 46 46 258
CSC/Augustana 34 32 43 109
CSC/Augustana 30 30 60
CSC/Augustana 30 32 34 34 50 50 40 40 310
CSC/Augustana 37 46 34 37 40 43 46 50 333
CSC/Augustana 43 37 43 46 46 46 261
CSC/Augustana 40 43 40 43 46 212
CSC/Augustana 37 40 50 43 170

CSC/Augustana 34 32 37 26 34 37 200
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CSC/Augustana 37 32 43 46 50 50 46 40 344
CSC/Augustana 34 37 37 40 46 40 37 271
CSC/Augustana 50 46 96
CSC/Augustana 40 40 40 40 160
CSC/Augustana 37 37 43 46 34 34 231
Camrose Ski Club 34 46 46 50 50 226
Camrose Ski Club 40 37 40 43 37 37 234
Camrose Ski Club 26 28 32 30 28 32 176
Camrose Ski Club 20 22 42
Camrose Ski Club 43 43 46 46 46 50 274
Camrose Ski Club 50 50 100
Camrose Ski Club 46 46 92
Camrose Ski Club 40 43 83
Camrose Ski Club 24 28 52
Camrose Ski Club 43 37 46 40 43 43 34 46 332
Camrose Ski Club 32 43 40 43 46 40 43 34 321
Camrose Ski Club 40 37 37 46 46 37 32 275
Camrose Ski Club 26 32 58
Camrose Ski Club 20 30 50
Camrose Ski Club 20 22 42
total - Camrose Ski Club 5735
BiathlonSchool.com 43 50 50 50 193
total - Biathlon School.com 193
CCC/Para-Nordic 50 50
CCC/Para-Nordic 43 43
total - CCC/Para-Nordic 93
Canmore Nordic 46 46
Canmore Nordic 50 50 50 150
Canmore Nordic 43 37 46 46 46 46 46 46 356
Canmore Nordic 40 43 50 43 176
Canmore Nordic 46 50 46 50 50 50 292
Canmore Nordic 50 43 93
Canmore Nordic 34 40 34 34 37 37 32 30 278
Canmore Nordic 46 46 92
Canmore Nordic 46 46 40 132
Canmore Nordic 46 50 46 50 43 50 46 46 377
Canmore Nordic 40 24 50 43 34 37 50 50 328
Canmore Nordic 30 32 32 28 24 22 37 34 239
Canmore Nordic 28 22 34 37 37 34 192
Canmore Nordic 20 18 28 32 26 26 32 26 208
Canmore Nordic 37 50 40 37 43 46 46 43 342
Canmore Nordic 50 43 37 43 50 37 43 37 340
Canmore Nordic 43 34 46 40 28 43 40 50 324
Canmore Nordic 28 34 26 26 22 32 168
Canmore Nordic 46 37 40 40 43 50 46 46 348
Canmore Nordic 40 50 50 140
Canmore Nordic 30 30

Canmore Nordic 43 43 46 46 46 46 270



calforex «

FOREIGN CURRENCY EXCHANGE

Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
Canmore Nordic
total - Canmore Nordic
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26
22
15

43

46
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46
40
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43
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50
43
46
50
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104
41
26
22
15
96

100
89
86
93

5593



